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For more information, visit our website or contact us

via zoom

Welcome and introduction to the DeepU Project and the Agenda
Luc Pockelé, RED srl, the DeepU Project Coordinator

Drilling Deeper Faster - State of the Art
Kevin Mallin

Drilling rocks with laser, Sci-fi or new reality? A DeepU case study
Pawel Slupski, Padua University, Italy

Laser drill cryogenic system
Maciej Chorowski, Wroclaw University of Science and Technology, Poland

Environmental and regulatory aspects
Riccardo Pasquali, GeoServ, Ireland

Q&A from audience

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

https://unipd.zoom.us/j/84575484018
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