

WEBINAR Does Deep Drilling need A Revolution?

Agenda

10:00-10:10	Welcome and introduction to the DeepU Project and the Agenda Luc Pockelé, RED srl, the DeepU Project Coordinator
10:10-10:45	Drilling Deeper Faster - State of the Art Kevin Mallin
10:45-11:00	Drilling rocks with laser, Sci-fi or new reality? A DeepU case study Pawel Slupski, Padua University, Italy
11:00-11:15	Laser drill cryogenic system Maciej Chorowski, Wroclaw University of Science and Technology, Poland
11:15-11:30	Environmental and regulatory aspects Riccardo Pasquali, GeoServ, Ireland

11:30-12:00 Q&A from audience



For more information, visit our website or contact us



info@deepu.eu



www.deepu.eu